
JUEGOS ESCOLARES 2025- 2026 0 VICTORIA 3

FUTBOL SALA
EMPATE 1

DERROTA 0

BENJAMÍN MIXTO A RETIRADO

CLASIFICACIÓN

PUESTO EQUIPO
PARTIDOS 

JUGADOS

PUNTOS/GOLES 

FAVOR

PUNTOS/GOLES 

CONTRA

DIFERENCIA 

PUNTOS/GOLES
PUNTOS

EQUIPOS LOCALIDAD RETIRADO 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Valverde de la Virgen 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pola de Gordon 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riaño 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boñar 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Ayto Boñar 0 0 0 0 0

8 CD Valles Montaña de Riaño 0 0 0 0 0

9 Ayto Pola de Gordon 0 0 0 0 0

10 Ayto Valverde de la Virgen 0 0 0 0 0

JORNADA FECHA: 1ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

Ayto Pola de Gordon Ayto Valverde de la Virgen

CD Valles Montaña de Riaño Ayto Boñar

JORNADA FECHA: 2ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

Ayto Valverde de la Virgen CD Valles Montaña de Riaño

Ayto Boñar Ayto Pola de Gordon

JORNADA FECHA: 3ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

Ayto Boñar Ayto Valverde de la Virgen

CD Valles Montaña de Riaño Ayto Pola de Gordon

JORNADA FECHA: 4ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

Ayto Valverde de la Virgen Ayto Pola de Gordon

Ayto Boñar CD Valles Montaña de Riaño

JORNADA FECHA: 5ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

Ayto Pola de Gordon Ayto Boñar

CD Valles Montaña de Riaño Ayto Valverde de la Virgen

JORNADA FECHA: 6ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

Ayto Pola de Gordon CD Valles Montaña de Riaño

Ayto Valverde de la Virgen Ayto Boñar

JORNADA FECHA: 7ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 8ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 9ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 10ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 11ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 12ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 13ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 14ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

JORNADA FECHA: 15ª JORNADA ENCUENTROS

Ayto Valverde de la Virgen

4ª

5ª

Ayto Pola de Gordon

CD Valles Montaña de Riaño

31/01/20263ª

2ª

17/01/2026

24/01/2026

Ayto Boñar

28/02/2026

07/03/2026

15ª

12ª

13ª

14ª

11ª

1ª

07/02/2026

21/02/2026

28/02/2026

07/02/2026

28/02/202610ª

6ª

7ª

8ª

9ª 21/02/2026

07/03/2026


